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LA DANCE MAGIC
LA DANCE MAGIC SPECIALITY AWARDS
CHICAGO FEBRUARY 20TH - 22ND, 2026
BLOCH DANCER OF THE WEEKEND
292 | HATE TO GO SARAH GUTGSELL STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY
DANCE EDUCATORS COLLECTIVE TEACHER OF THE WEEKEND
GINA MIRANDA IGNITE DANCE COMPANY / TPDC
MAGIC HONORS
CONTEMPORARY LAUREN HILL ENVISION DANCE COMPANY
HIP HOP EMILY CASTENADA LINCOLNSHIRE ACADEMY OF DANCE
JAZZ SOFIA DUCHATELLIER ENVISION DANCE COMPANY
JAZZ FUNK ABIGAIL KIRNBAUER STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY
LYRICAL ABIGAIL AURICH LOVV THE DANCE STUDIO
MUSICAL THEATRE LILLY MASINI STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY
OPEN PEYTON HARMON INTRIGUE DANCE COMPANY
TAP SARAH GUTGSELL STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY
JUNIOR CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

CONTEMPORARY 450A DAYDREAM BELIEVER LOVV THE DANCE STUDIO
HIP HOP 389  STRAIGHT OUT OF THE 90S IGNITE DANCE COMPANY / TPDC
JAZZ 452 MY OWN THING IGNITE DANCE COMPANY / TPDC
LYRICAL 401 HOME IGNITE DANCE COMPANY / TPDC
MUSICAL THEATRE 422  STEP IN TIME EXPRESSION DANCE STUDIO
OPEN 399  NEVER FULLY DRESSED STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY
TAP 430 THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR LINCOLNSHIRE ACADEMY OF DANCE

WALKIN
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BALLET
CONTEMPORARY
HIP HOP

JAZZ

LYRICAL

MUSICAL THEATRE
OPEN

TAP

BALLET
BALLROOM
CONTEMPORARY
HIP HOP

JAZZ

LYRICAL

MUSICAL THEATRE
OPEN

TAP

CONTEMPORARY
HIP HOP

JAZZ

JAZZ FUNK
LYRICAL

MUSICAL THEATRE
OPEN

431
404
434
412
423
424
449
403

353
477
363
380
354
481
511
471
369

361
505
368
375
370
517
495

PRETEEN CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

ESCAPE ARTISTS

LIMINAL SHIFT

TAKE IT TO DA HOUSE
DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT
TO BE LOVED

CHOCOLATE LIKE THIS
PENNIES FROM HEAVEN
LIP GLOSS

LOVV THE DANCE STUDIO
INTRIGUE DANCE COMPANY
EXPRESSION DANCE STUDIO
STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY
INTRIGUE DANCE COMPANY
STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY
STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY
EXPRESSION DANCE STUDIO

TEEN CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

| WILL HOLD YOU

BAMBOLEO

GIRL POWER

FEELIN” MYSELF

BDG

BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATERS
THIS IS ME

LET IT GO

LOVV THE DANCE STUDIO

STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY
INTRIGUE DANCE COMPANY
SUNSHINE DANCE

STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY
ENVISION DANCE COMPANY
EXPRESSION DANCE STUDIO
IGNITE DANCE COMPANY / TPDC

SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW  LINCOLNSHIRE ACADEMY OF DANCE

SENIOR CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

STATE OF EMERGENCY
ARE YOU THAT SOMEBODY
WELCOME TO SOUL

100% PURE LOVE

BELIEVE IN SOMETHING
ALL THAT JAZZ

UNBREAK MY HEART

STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY
STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY
STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY
LOVV THE DANCE STUDIO

BEYOND WORDS DANCE COMPANY
BEYOND WORDS DANCE COMPANY
ENVISION DANCE COMPANY
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JUNIOR HIGH POINT
452 MY OWN THING IGNITE DANCE COMPANY / TPDC
PRETEEN HIGH POINT
449 PENNIES FROM HEAVEN STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY

TEEN HIGH POINT

363 GIRL POWER INTRIGUE DANCE COMPANY

SENIOR HIGH POINT

361 STATE OF EMERGENCY STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY
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LA DANCE MAGIC CUZ AWARDS
CHICAGO FEBRUARY 20TH - 22ND, 2026

MINI/JR PREP/JR

CUZ OF THE GIRLS ON FIRE

384 THE REAL SLIM SHADY IGNITE DANCE COMPANY / TPDC

CUZ OF THE POTENTIAL PLUS

393 THE CLIMB BEYOND WORDS DANCE COMPANY

CUZ OF THE WARM HEART

397 HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST FOREVER EXPRESSION DANCE STUDIO

CUZ OF THE POWER PACK

405 FREAK OUT SUNSHINE DANCE

CUZ OF THE COMMAND OF THE CROWD

412 DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT STAGE DOOR DANCE ACADEMY

CUZ OF THE STAND OUT FACTOR

428 MISS OTIS REGRETS ENVISION DANCE COMPANY

CUZ OF THE DYNAMICS

430 THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKIN LINCOLNSHIRE ACADEMY OF DANCE
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PRETEEN/TEEN/SENIOR

CUZ OF THE FASHION FEROCITY

469 VOGUE INTRIGUE DANCE COMPANY

CUZ OF THE LIQUID LINES

463 THE DANCER A STEP ABOVE DANCE ACADEMY

CUZ OF THE GROOVY GREATNESS

367A MONDAY MONDAY LOVV THE DANCE STUDIO



